

1st Form on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Construction of				
	Road and CD Works				
	from Dasauli Saryu				
	Ghagga Barah Road				
	to Duba Tola				
	Under MMGSY (NDA)				
Agency:-	H/S Power Cony				

Agreement No:-	24 MMGSY NDR / 2023-2024			
Date of commencement:-	17/8/2023			
Date of completion:-	16/8/2024			
Date of Agreement:-	2/9/2023			
Construction cost :-	72.80898			
Maintenance cost :-	6.1219.			
Rate :-	10% Below			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/13) Const/suction of un-reinforced, plain cement concrete					
Pavement - do-do -					
107.24m ³ (Qty wide TMAP-9)					
@ B-9961.35/m ³ - Rs -					10,68,255
(11/16) Providing and fixing of typical MMSy 'Logo' sign board -					
2.0 nos (Qty wide TMAP-2)					
@ B-11632.82/each - Rs -					23,266.00
(12/22) Earthwork in excavation for foundation - do-do					
@ B-383.28/m ³ - Rs -					6,002.00
(13/28) Providing M.S PCC (1:2.5:5) as leveling course -					
2.850m ³ (Qty wide TMAP-3)					
@ B-7838.23/m ³ - Rs -					22,339.00
(14/29) plain/reinforced cement concrete in substructure - do-do -					
15.17m ³ (Qty wide TMAP-3)					
@ B-8889.88/m ³ - Rs -					1,34,859.00
(15/30) Providing and laying RCC NP-4 pipe - do-do -					
7.50m (Qty wide TMAP-3)					
@ B-3172.39/m - Rs -					23,793.00

Continuation

B-38,82,440.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	B	38,82,440=
Add 18% GST				R/-	69,88,390=
Add 1% L.Cess				R/-	38,824=0
Add S.F Amount				R/-	45,291=0
				R/-	46,65,394=0
less 10% As Per Act				R/-	46,65,39=0
				R/-	41,98,855=
MA-20 22/02/2024					

Continuation